Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
SC-1608 Series
Measurement Computing (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com mccdaq.com
SC-1608 Series
USB and Ethernet DAQ Devices with Isolated Analog
and Digital Signal Conditioning
SC-1608X-2AO-USB,
SC-1608X-USB, and

DS SC-1608  © Measurement Computing Corporation
Ordering
Order Information
Hardware
Part No. Description
SC-1608-2AO-ENET Ethernet-based DAQ device with eight analog
inputs, 250 kS/s sample rate, two analog outputs,
one 32-bit counter input, and eight DIO lines.
Includes an external power supply and accessory
kit.
SC-1608X-2AO-USB USB-based DAQ device with 16 analog inputs,
500 kS/s sample rate, two analog outputs, two
32-bit counter inputs, one timer output, and
eight DIO lines; compatible with 8B analog
modules and SSR digital modules. Includes an
external power supply and accessory kit.
SC-1608X-USB USB-based DAQ device with 16 analog inputs,
500 kS/s sample rate, two 32-bit counter
inputs, one timer output, and eight DIO lines;
compatible with 8B analog modules and SSR
digital modules. Includes an external power
supply and accessory kit.
SC-1608-USB USB-based DAQ device with 16 analog inputs,
250 kS/s sample rate, two 32-bit counter
inputs, one timer output, and eight DIO lines;
compatible with 8B analog modules and SSR
digital modules. Includes an external power
supply and accessory kit.
Accessories
Part No. Description
8B analog I/O
modules
Refer to the Specifications on page 5 for the
part number and description of compatible 8B
analog I/O signal conditioning modules.
SSR digital I/O
modules
Refer to the Specifications on page 5 for the
part number and description of compatible SSR
digital I/O modules.
ENC-19X5X5 Rack mount enclosure. (L × H × W): 19 × 5.25 × 5
in. (482.6 × 133.4 × 127.0 mm)
C50FFx cable 50-conductor ribbon cable, female to female.
Connect to the SC-1608 Series header connector.
CIO-MINI50 50-pin universal screw-terminal board. Connect
to the SC-1608 Series header connector with a
C50FF-x cable.